
UPDATED: APRIL 2025

2025 RATE SHEET

2 Days/Weeks 3 Days/Week 4 Days/Week Full Week 
(5 Days)

Infants  
(6weeks - 12mo)

N/A $315.00 $400.00 $475.00

Toddlers  
(1yr - 3yr)

N/A $275.00 $350.00 $425.00

Preschool  
(3yr - 5yr)

$200.00 $250.00 $315.00 $385.00

School Age 
(6+ yrs)

$200.00 $250.00 $315.00 $350.00

INITIAL/ ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEE  
(NON-REFUNDABLE)

$75 for one child 

$100 /family 

There is also a per year annual charge for 
keeping updated child(ren) paperwork on file. 

AVAILABLE DISCOUNTS  
(FULL TIME PROGRAMS ONLY)

	 Sibling Discount for each  
	 sibling after first enrollment

	 Military/Law Enforcement  
	 and First Responders

**Discounts cannot be combined**

5% 	

10% 	


